Position

Associate Dean

Counselor

Counselor

Instr (Special Assignment)

Secretary

Counselor

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Counselor,

Adjunct (SFP)

Recreation Event
Assistant Il

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

LAVC Student Equity
Programs Dept.

Total Wages

$119,575

$81,400

$70,249

$52,566

$37,111

$23,442

$8,288

$6,491

$6,086

$2,514

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,835

$10,577

$24,795

$2,103

$11,910

$3,500

$0

$155

$0

$0



