Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Dean		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$119,575	\$23,835
Counselor	Counselor, Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$81,400	\$10,577
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$70,249	\$24,795
Instr (Special Assignment)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$52,566	\$2,103
Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$37,111	\$11,910
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$23,442	\$3,500
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$8,288	\$0
Program Assistant	Recreation Event Assistant III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$6,491	\$155
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$6,086	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Equity Programs Dept.	\$2,514	\$0